CLASSIFICATION
Einstufung
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION  (for Supply)
Produktspezifikation (zur Lieferung)
No.
DS-2350-868-102
REV.
04

Marking
Figure 3
22. ORDERING INFORMATION
Bestellinformationen
Ordering part number Description MOQ
ENW5Z604NC1 Engineering Sample
PAN2350, Version 868 MHz, Data Rate Up to 4.8 kBaud 1
ENW5Z604NC2 Engineering Sample
PAN2350, Version 868 MHz, Data Rate 153,6 kBaud 1
ENW59604NC1 PAN2350, Version 868 MHz, Data Rate Up to 4.8 kBaud tbd
ENW59604NC2 PAN2350, Version 868 MHz, Data Rate 153,6 kBaud tbd
Other data rates (9,6 / 19,2 / 38,4 and 76,8 kBaud) and other frequencies (e.g. 433MHz, 915MHz)
are also possible, please ask the related product manager within matsushita.
CLASSIFICATION
Einstufung